Online Education and Microcredential Council (OEMC)
2020-2021
October 27,2021
ASYNCHRONOUS MEETING

Proposed Agenda (Meeting 15)

Consent Agenda
e Approval of Meeting #14 (10.20.2021) minutes

Continuing Business
e Review OEMC Charges from UCC (2021-2022) (all)

o

New Business

Pilot Microcredential Approval Process - Report on and monitor the effectiveness
of the pilot, including selection and rationale for the metrics used along with the
results and final recommendations (SHORE Log: 1185-2020) Microcredential
Proposals - Create a proposal form and process for review and approval of
microcredentials in partnership with UCC (SHORE Log: 1187-2020) Form 1 almost
completed (test site), Will begin form 2 shortly. Barb will update UCC of progress
thus far on our 2 year pilot

OEMC Leadership - Propose language to ensure that the applicable section of the
UAS Bylaws (5G1.02) that charters the committee includes a subsection on
Leadership, that describes the leadership positions and succession process. MEMO
submitted to ECS on 9/22/21

e Course Review

11911
11908
11909
11910
11935
11942
11928
11844
11849
11934
11936
11938
11918
11919
11920
11921

ARA 202 CLAS CCP
ARA 101 CLAS CCP
ARA 102 CLAS CCP
ARA 201 CLAS CCP
WRT 120 CLAS CCP
PLS 103 CLAS CCP
SW 603 CECI CCP
FRE 201 CLAS CCP
SPA 102 CLAS CCP
WRT 150 CLAS CCP
WRT 130 CLAS CCP
GRK 101 CLAS CCP
NUR 414 KCON CCP
NUR 354 KCON CCP
NUR411 KCON CCP

NUR 412 KCON CCP


https://intranet.gvsu.edu/shore/charge-view.htm?chargeId=EC51A62B-F7EE-5CCD-3594833345BA8D37
https://intranet.gvsu.edu/shore/charge-view.htm?chargeId=EC5A58AB-051C-6B89-C99BDFAB093AA446
https://www.gvsu.edu/policies/policy.htm?policyId=3DFA94BF-BE26-7A6A-EF89369FFB7A6697&search=1.02

11922
11939
11941
11926
11928
11932
11933
11937
11940

NUR 456
GRK 102
GRK 202
SW 613
SW 603
EDI 330
SW 674
WRT 330
GRK 201

KCON
CLAS
CLAS
CECI
CECI
CECI
CECI
CLAS
CLAS

CCP
CCP
CCP
CCP
CCP
CCP
CCP
CCP
CCP



