Online Education and Microcredential Council (OEMC) 2020-2021 October 27, 2021 ASYNCHRONOUS MEETING

Proposed Agenda (Meeting 15)

Consent Agenda

• Approval of Meeting #14 (10.20.2021) minutes

Continuing Business

- Review OEMC Charges from UCC (2021-2022) (all)
 - Pilot Microcredential Approval Process Report on and monitor the effectiveness of the pilot, including selection and rationale for the metrics used along with the results and final recommendations (SHORE Log: 1185-2020) Microcredential Proposals Create a proposal form and process for review and approval of microcredentials in partnership with UCC (SHORE Log: 1187-2020) Form 1 almost completed (test site), Will begin form 2 shortly. Barb will update UCC of progress thus far on our 2 year pilot
 - OEMC Leadership Propose language to ensure that the applicable section of the <u>UAS Bylaws (SG1.02)</u> that charters the committee includes a subsection on Leadership, that describes the leadership positions and succession process. *MEMO submitted to ECS on 9/22/21*

New Business

• Course Review

11911	ARA 202	CLAS	CCP
11908	ARA 101	CLAS	CCP
11909	ARA 102	CLAS	CCP
11910	ARA 201	CLAS	CCP
11935	WRT 120	CLAS	CCP
11942	PLS 103	CLAS	CCP
11928	SW 603	CECI	CCP
11844	FRE 201	CLAS	CCP
11849	SPA 102	CLAS	CCP
11934	WRT 150	CLAS	CCP
11936	WRT 130	CLAS	CCP
11938	GRK 101	CLAS	CCP
11918	NUR 414	KCON	CCP
11919	NUR 354	KCON	CCP
11920	NUR 411	KCON	CCP
11921	NUR 412	KCON	CCP

11922	NUR 456	KCON	CCP
11939	GRK 102	CLAS	CCP
11941	GRK 202	CLAS	CCP
11926	SW 613	CECI	CCP
11928	SW 603	CECI	CCP
11932	EDI 330	CECI	CCP
11933	SW 674	CECI	CCP
11937	WRT 330	CLAS	CCP
11940	GRK 201	CLAS	CCP